
TROOP 304/4304 PLC PLAN
12/09/24

Next PLC: 01/13/25

Upcoming Campouts/Day Trips (3 mo):

�Winter Camp: 12/26/24-12/30/24 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

�Jake's Lake Campout: 01/24/25-01/26/25 Permission Slip Available? ____ Distributed?     ____

�Scout Island Campout: 02/28/25-03/02/25 Permission Slip Available? YES Distributed?     ____

Upcoming Events (2 mo):

�Monday, 12/09/24 - Troop Meeting OA Election

Continue Game Design Merit Badge

�Tuesday, 12/10/24 - December Committee Meeting

�Saturday, 12/14/24 - Wreaths Across America

�Monday, 12/16/24 - Troop Meeting Continue Citizenship in Community

�Thursday, 12/19/24 - December Roundtable

�Friday, 12/20/24 - Christmas Get Together White Elephant Gift (Limit $10)

Dinner

�Monday, 12/23/24 - No Meeting - Christmas

�Monday, 12/30/24 - No Meeting - New Years

�Saturday, 01/04/25 - Wreaths Across America Cleanup

�Monday, 01/06/25 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 01/13/25 - January PLC

�Monday, 01/13/25 - Troop Meeting

�Tuesday, 01/14/25 - January Committee Meeting

�Thursday, 01/16/25 - January Roundtable

�Monday, 01/20/25 - Troop Meeting

�Monday, 01/27/25 - Troop Meeting
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